Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Oct 25, 2016 to Nov 21, 2016 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check# Date

A:N1031 10/31/16

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Clinton Twp. Payroll Account
STATE A/R

Preschool Salaries-Teachers
Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers
Gr 1-5-Teachers-SRS

Gr 1-5-Teachers-PMG
Grl-5-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS
Teachers - Spec Ed SRS
Teachers - Spec Ed PMG
Teachers - Spec Ed RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS
TA - Spec Ed

Teacher - Autism RVS
Teacher - Autism CTMS
Autism - TA's

Autism TA's

Autism - TA's

Autism - TA's

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers
Attendance-SRS
Attendance-PMG
Attendance-RVS
Attendance-CTMS

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

Related Services Salaries (SRS
Related Services Salaries (PMG
Related Services Salaries (RVS
Related Services Salaries (CTM
TA - Extra Services (SRS)
TA - Extra Services (PMG)
TA - Extra Services (RVS)
TA - Extra Services (CTMS)
Extra Curricular

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

CST Professional Salaries
CST Professional Sal - SRS
CST Professional Sal - PMG
CST Professional Sal - RVS
CST Professional Sal - CTMS
CST Support Salaries

Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal
Improv of Instr Support Salari
Library Salaries (SRS)
Library Salaries (PMG)
Library Salaries (RVS)
Library Salaries (CTMS)

Page: 1 Printed: 11/18/2016 at 2:21:41PM

Page 1

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
41,058.42 10 - 141 STATE A/R
2,159.55 P201702001 11-105-100-101-000-000
20,318.85 P201702001 11-110-100-101-000-000
31,843.93  P201702001 11-120-100-101-000-005
50,621.73  P201702001 11-120-100-101-000-006
65,900.20 P201702001 11-120-100-101-000-007
21,663.30 P201702001 11-130-100-101-000-007
84,665.00 P201702001 11-130-100-101-000-009
10,906.60 P201702001 11-213-100-101-000-005
18,985.30 P201702001 11-213-100-101-000-006
41,402.20  P201702001 11-213-100-101-000-007
38,474.60 P201702001 11-213-100-101-000-009
1,761.90  P201702001 11-213-100-106-000-005
3,691.60 P201702001 11-214-100-101-000-007
3,589.10  P201702001 11-214-100-101-000-009
5,896.15 P201702001 11-214-100-106-000-005
1,297.75 P201702001 11-214-100-106-000-006
2,506.00 P201702001 11-214-100-106-000-007
1,404.00 P201702001 11-214-100-106-000-009
9,759.75 P201702001 11-230-100-101-000-005
10,826.77  P201702001 11-230-100-101-000-006
12,713.70  P201702001 11-230-100-101-000-007
2,114.00 P201702001 11-230-100-101-000-009
1,350.73  P201702001 11-000-211-101-000-005
1,585.73  P201702001 11-000-211-101-000-006
2,053.07 P201702001 11-000-211-101-000-007
1,897.19  P201702001 11-000-211-101-000-009
4,158.00 P201702001 11-000-213-104-000-005
4,103.60 P201702001 11-000-213-104-000-006
4,096.63 P201702001 11-000-213-104-000-007
4,576.98 P201702001 11-000-213-104-000-009
6,225.53  P201702001 11-000-216-100-000-005
5,745.46  P201702001 11-000-216-100-000-006
10,313.95 P201702001 11-000-216-100-000-007
1,489.50 P201702001 11-000-216-100-000-009
1,404.00 P201702001 11-000-217-106-000-005
1,761.90  P201702001 11-000-217-106-000-006
6,980.00 P201702001 11-000-217-106-000-007
6,289.30  P201702001 11-000-217-106-000-009
16.53  P201702001 11-000-217-106-200-000
1,614.50 P201702001 11-000-218-104-000-005
3,096.25 P201702001 11-000-218-104-000-006
7,133.10 P201702001 11-000-218-104-000-007
8,168.20 P201702001 11-000-218-104-000-009
5,807.08  P201702001 11-000-219-104-000-000
9,025.24  P201702001 11-000-219-104-000-005
1,928.18  P201702001 11-000-219-104-000-006
11,797.20  P201702001 11-000-219-104-000-007
6,707.37  P201702001 11-000-219-104-000-009
3,063.05 P201702001 11-000-219-105-000-000
1,927.08 P201702001 11-000-221-102-000-000
1,012.81  P201702001 11-000-221-105-000-000
1,853.18 P201702001 11-000-222-104-000-005
1,853.18 P201702001 11-000-222-104-000-006
4,319.10 P201702001 11-000-222-104-000-007
4,129.10  P201702001 11-000-222-104-000-009

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.



Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Oct 25, 2016 to Nov 21, 2016 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Page 2

Check#  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
Technology 4,012.19  P201702001 11-000-222-104-200-100
Sal Tech Coordinator 3,910.00 P201702001 11-000-222-177-000-000
Staff Training Supervisor Sala 1,927.08 P201702001 11-000-223-102-000-000
Staff Training Support Staff 1,012.81  P201702001 11-000-223-105-000-000
Gen Admin Supt Salaries 6,041.67 P201702001 11-000-230-104-000-000
General Admin Support Salaries 3,169.21  P201702001 11-000-230-105-000-000
School Admin-SRS 5,741.12  P201702001 11-000-240-103-000-005
School Admin.-PMG 4,890.88  P201702001 11-000-240-103-000-006
School Admin-RVS 8,087.29  P201702001 11-000-240-103-000-007
School Admin-CTMS 8,699.88  P201702001 11-000-240-103-000-009
Principal Secretaries (SRS) 1,350.73  P201702001 11-000-240-105-000-005
Principal Secretaries (PMG) 1,585.73  P201702001 11-000-240-105-000-006
Principal Secretaries (RVS) 2,053.07 P201702001 11-000-240-105-000-007
Principal Secretaries (CTMS) 1,897.19  P201702001 11-000-240-105-000-009
Secretarial Subs - SRS 330.00 P201702001 11-000-240-105-101-005
Secretarial Subs - PMG 82.50  P201702001 11-000-240-105-101-006
Business Svcs Salaries 14,578.47 P201702001 11-000-251-100-000-000
Admin Tech Salaries 175.00 P201702001 11-000-252-100-000-000
Maintenance Salaries 11,746.52  P201702001 11-000-261-100-000-000
Custodians (SRS) 5,725.41  P201702001 11-000-262-100-000-005
Custodians (PMG) 5,929.99  P201702001 11-000-262-100-000-006
Custodians (RVS) 8,427.08 P201702001 11-000-262-100-000-007
Custodians (CTMS) 9,181.65 P201702001 11-000-262-100-000-009
Custodial Subs - SRS 168.00 P201702001 11-000-262-100-100-005
Custodial Subs - RVS 876.00 P201702001 11-000-262-100-100-007
Custodial Subs - CTMS 207.96  P201702001 11-000-262-100-100-009
Custodial OT - PMG 347.13  P201702001 11-000-262-100-200-006
Custodial OT - CTMS 70.44  P201702001 11-000-262-100-200-009
Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS 879.75  P201702001 11-000-262-107-000-005
Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG 1,224.00  P201702001 11-000-262-107-000-006
Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS 1,224.00  P201702001 11-000-262-107-000-007
Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS 557.81  P201702001 11-000-262-107-000-009
Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - PMG 15438 P201702001 11-000-262-107-100-006
Transportation Salary Regular 302.81 P201702001 11-000-270-160-000-000
Transportation Salary Spec Ed 302.82  P201702001 11-000-270-161-000-000
Emp Benefits Social Security 193.81 P201702001 11-000-291-220-000-000
Emp Benefits Social Security 9,319.96  P201702001 11-000-291-220-000-000
Other Retirement Contributions 522.51 P201702001 11-000-291-241-000-000
Other Employee Benefits 300.00 P201702001 11-000-291-290-103-000
Title IA Salaries 915.00 P201702001 20-230-100-100-015-000

Total Check Amount: ~ 749,164.97
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Oct 25, 2016 to Nov 21, 2016 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check# Date

A:NI1115 11/15/16

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Clinton Twp. Payroll Account
STATE A/R

Preschool Salaries-Teachers
Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers
Gr 1-5-Teachers-SRS

Gr 1-5-Teachers-PMG
Grl-5-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS
Home Instruction

Teachers - Spec Ed SRS
Teachers - Spec Ed PMG
Teachers - Spec Ed RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS
TA - Spec Ed

Teacher - Autism RVS
Teacher - Autism CTMS
Autism - TA's

Autism TA's

Autism - TA's

Autism - TA's

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

Athletic Stipends-CTMS
Attendance-SRS
Attendance-PMG
Attendance-RVS
Attendance-CTMS

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

Nurse Subs - RVS

Related Services Salaries (SRS
Related Services Salaries (PMG
Related Services Salaries (RVS
Related Services Salaries (CTM
TA - Extra Services (SRS)
TA - Extra Services (PMG)
TA - Extra Services (RVS)
TA - Extra Services (CTMS)
Extra Curricular

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

CST Professional Salaries
CST Professional Sal - SRS
CST Professional Sal - PMG
CST Professional Sal - RVS
CST Professional Sal - CTMS
CST Support Salaries

Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal
Improv of Instr Support Salari
Library Salaries (SRS)

Page: 3 Printed: 11/18/2016 at 2:21:41PM

Page 3

Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
41,836.82 10 - 141 STATE A/R

2,159.55 P201702001 11-105-100-101-000-000
20,318.85 P201702001 11-110-100-101-000-000
31,639.93  P201702001 11-120-100-101-000-005
53,775.73  P201702001 11-120-100-101-000-006
71,138.03  P201702001 11-120-100-101-000-007
21,663.30 P201702001 11-130-100-101-000-007
84,665.00 P201702001 11-130-100-101-000-009
85.86  P201702001 11-150-100-101-000-000
10,906.60 P201702001 11-213-100-101-000-005
18,985.30 P201702001 11-213-100-101-000-006
41,402.20  P201702001 11-213-100-101-000-007
38,474.60 P201702001 11-213-100-101-000-009
1,761.90  P201702001 11-213-100-106-000-005
3,691.60 P201702001 11-214-100-101-000-007
3,589.10 P201702001 11-214-100-101-000-009
5,896.15 P201702001 11-214-100-106-000-005
1,297.75 P201702001 11-214-100-106-000-006
2,506.00 P201702001 11-214-100-106-000-007
1,404.00 P201702001 11-214-100-106-000-009
9,759.75 P201702001 11-230-100-101-000-005
10,826.77  P201702001 11-230-100-101-000-006
12,713.70  P201702001 11-230-100-101-000-007
2,114.00 P201702001 11-230-100-101-000-009
11,475.00 P201702001 11-402-100-100-000-009
1,350.73  P201702001 11-000-211-101-000-005
1,585.73  P201702001 11-000-211-101-000-006
2,053.07 P201702001 11-000-211-101-000-007
1,897.19  P201702001 11-000-211-101-000-009
4,189.88 P201702001 11-000-213-104-000-005
4,103.60 P201702001 11-000-213-104-000-006
4,147.63  P201702001 11-000-213-104-000-007
4,576.98 P201702001 11-000-213-104-000-009
125.00 P201702001 11-000-213-104-100-007
6,225.53  P201702001 11-000-216-100-000-005
5,745.46  P201702001 11-000-216-100-000-006
10,313.95 P201702001 11-000-216-100-000-007
1,489.50  P201702001 11-000-216-100-000-009
561.60 P201702001 11-000-217-106-000-005
1,761.90  P201702001 11-000-217-106-000-006
6,980.00 P201702001 11-000-217-106-000-007
6,289.30  P201702001 11-000-217-106-000-009
20.06  P201702001 11-000-217-106-200-000
1,614.50  P201702001 11-000-218-104-000-005
3,096.25 P201702001 11-000-218-104-000-006
7,133.10  P201702001 11-000-218-104-000-007
8,168.20 P201702001 11-000-218-104-000-009
5,807.08  P201702001 11-000-219-104-000-000
9,025.24  P201702001 11-000-219-104-000-005
1,928.18  P201702001 11-000-219-104-000-006
11,797.20  P201702001 11-000-219-104-000-007
6,707.37  P201702001 11-000-219-104-000-009
3,063.05 P201702001 11-000-219-105-000-000
1,927.08 P201702001 11-000-221-102-000-000
1,012.81 P201702001 11-000-221-105-000-000
1,853.18 P201702001 11-000-222-104-000-005

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.



Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Oct 25, 2016 to Nov 21, 2016 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Page 4

Check#  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
Library Salaries (PMG) 1,853.18 P201702001 11-000-222-104-000-006
Library Salaries (RVS) 4,319.10  P201702001 11-000-222-104-000-007
Library Salaries (CTMS) 4,129.10  P201702001 11-000-222-104-000-009
Technology 4,012.19  P201702001 11-000-222-104-200-100
Sal Tech Coordinator 3,910.00 P201702001 11-000-222-177-000-000
Staff Training Supervisor Sala 1,927.08 P201702001 11-000-223-102-000-000
Staff Training Support Staff 1,012.81 P201702001 11-000-223-105-000-000
Gen Admin Supt Salaries 6,041.67 P201702001 11-000-230-104-000-000
General Admin Support Salaries 3,169.21 P201702001 11-000-230-105-000-000
School Admin-SRS 5,741.12  P201702001 11-000-240-103-000-005
School Admin.-PMG 4,890.88  P201702001 11-000-240-103-000-006
School Admin-RVS 8,087.29  P201702001 11-000-240-103-000-007
School Admin-CTMS 8,699.88  P201702001 11-000-240-103-000-009
Principal Secretaries (SRS) 1,350.73  P201702001 11-000-240-105-000-005
Principal Secretaries (PMQG) 1,585.73  P201702001 11-000-240-105-000-006
Principal Secretaries (RVS) 2,053.07 P201702001 11-000-240-105-000-007
Principal Secretaries (CTMS) 1,897.19  P201702001 11-000-240-105-000-009
Secretarial Subs - PMG 286.00 P201702001 11-000-240-105-101-006
Secretarial Subs - CTMS 269.50  P201702001 11-000-240-105-101-009
Business Svcs Salaries 16,208.77  P201702001 11-000-251-100-000-000
Admin Tech Salaries 175.00  P201702001 11-000-252-100-000-000
Maintenance Salaries 11,746.52  P201702001 11-000-261-100-000-000
Maintenance Overtime 171.38  P201702001 11-000-261-100-200-000
Custodians (SRS) 5,725.41  P201702001 11-000-262-100-000-005
Custodians (PMG) 5,929.99  P201702001 11-000-262-100-000-006
Custodians (RVS) 8,427.08 P201702001 11-000-262-100-000-007
Custodians (CTMS) 9,181.65 P201702001 11-000-262-100-000-009
Custodial Subs - RVS 792.00 P201702001 11-000-262-100-100-007
Custodial Subs - CTMS 171.96  P201702001 11-000-262-100-100-009
Custodial OT - SRS 31.95 P201702001 11-000-262-100-200-005
Custodial OT - CTMS 54.81 P201702001 11-000-262-100-200-009
Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS 1,367.44  P201702001 11-000-262-107-000-005
Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG 1,663.88  P201702001 11-000-262-107-000-006
Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS 1,644.75 P201702001 11-000-262-107-000-007
Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS 765.00  P201702001 11-000-262-107-000-009
Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - PMG 152.00 P201702001 11-000-262-107-100-006
Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - CTMS 28.50  P201702001 11-000-262-107-100-009
Transportation Salary Regular 302.81 P201702001 11-000-270-160-000-000
Transportation Salary Spec Ed 302.82  P201702001 11-000-270-161-000-000
Emp Benefits Social Security 938.18  P201702001 11-000-291-220-000-000
Emp Benefits Social Security 9,417.29  P201702001 11-000-291-220-000-000
Other Retirement Contributions 566.69 P201702001 11-000-291-241-000-000
Other Employee Benefits 336.75 P201702001 11-000-291-290-103-000
Title A Salaries 915.00 P201702001 20-230-100-100-015-000

Total Check Amount: ~ 772,891.20

A:N8793 11/15/16  State of New Jersey Health Benefits Program
Emp Benefits Health Benefits, Nov 2016 297,293.17  P201702010 11-000-291-270-100-000

A:9624 11/21/16 A and K Contracting Group LLC
Facility Repairs & Maint PMG 1,287.00  P201602494 11-000-261-420-000-006
Add flag pole and wall pack lights outside PMGS 2,086.00 P201708074 11-000-261-420-000-006
Rebuild sign at PMGS with new electrical parts. 625.00 P201708158 11-000-261-420-000-006
Install 2 wallpack lights- PMGS outside rear bldg 1,596.00 P201708172 11-000-261-420-000-006

Total Check Amount: 5,594.00

Page: 4 Printed: 11/18/2016 at 2:21:41PM © 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.



Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Oct 25, 2016 to Nov 21, 2016 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#

A:9625

A:9626

A:9627

A:9628

A:9629

A:9630

A:9631

A:9632

A:9633

A:9634

Date

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Ackerson Drapery & Decorator Services, Inc
Facility Repairs & Maint RVS

Facility Repairs & Maint -CTMS

Equipment

Total Check Amount:

Alice Steinheimer

Oct 2016 mileage
Telephone Reimbursement

Total Check Amount:

AliMed, Inc
Speech supplies

SYNCB/Amazon

PMG School Supplies

PMG Books

math supplies/RVS

math supplies/RVS

4th gr. supplies/RVS

CTMS gym equipment/posters
Enhancing Professional Practice books
Speech supplies

PSD Supplies

PSD supplies

Total Check Amount:

Ameriflex
Nov 2016 Cobra Administration Fees

Amy Shearer
September 2016 Mileage reimbursement

Atlantic Tomorrows Office
CTMS Copier staples
CTMS Main office copier staples

Total Check Amount:

Autism New Jersey
Conference registration fees

B & H Photo & Video
CTMS TV Studio
CTMS TV Studio

Total Check Amount:

Benecard Services, Inc.
Employee Benefits-Prescription, Nov 2016

Page: 5 Printed: 11/18/2016 at 2:21:41PM

Amount

PO or Bal Sht

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

3,373.00
5,024.00

10,000.00

18,397.00

16.93
75.00

91.93

40.95

960.93
33.87
57.58
48.32
90.87
32.92

250.47
18.97
16.69
27.27

1,537.89

50.00

35.84

357.10
170.90

528.00

400.00

199.99
151.09

351.08

82,226.56

P201602486
P201602485
P201602483

P201703069
P201702042

P201703048

P201705046
P201705050
P201706049
P201706050
P201706053
P201707039
P201701022
P201703095
P201703081
P201703083

P201702003

P201703109

P201707066
P201707068

P201703050

P201707054
P201707054

P201702034

11-000-261-420-000-007
11-000-261-420-000-009
12-110-100-730-000-006

11-000-219-580-000-000
11-000-291-290-105-000

11-000-216-610-000-009

11-190-100-610-000-006
11-190-100-610-000-006
11-190-100-610-000-007
11-190-100-610-000-007
11-190-100-610-000-007
11-190-100-610-000-009
11-190-100-610-000-010
11-000-216-610-000-009
20-252-100-600-015-000
20-252-100-600-015-000

11-000-291-270-400-000

11-000-219-580-000-000

11-000-211-610-000-009
11-000-211-610-000-009

11-000-219-580-000-000

11-190-100-610-000-009
11-190-100-610-000-009

11-000-291-270-200-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.



Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Oct 25, 2016 to Nov 21, 2016 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#

A:9635

A:9636

A:9637

A:9638

A:9639

A:9640

A:9641

A:9642

A:9643

Date

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

11/21/16

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Bio Shine

CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT PARTS, DISTRI
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT

Total Check Amount:

Blejwas Associates, Inc.

HVAC FILTER STOCK, SRS

HVAC FILTER STOCK, SRS

HVAC FILTER SUPPLY, RVS

HVAC FILTER SUPPLY, RVS

FILTERS ROUND VALLEY WWTP

FILTERS ROUND VALLEY WWTP
FREIGHT FOR P.O. #201708077

FILTER SUPPLIES, CLINTON TWP MIDDLE
HVAC, BELTS, CTMS

Total Check Amount:

Brown & Brown Benefit Advisors, Inc.
Gen Admin Purch Prof SvesDec.2016

Butler Engineering Associates, Inc.
Service Contract
Service Contract
Service Contract
Service Contract

Total Check Amount:

Cascio Interstate Music
music supplies/RVS

Catharine Miller
Mileage reimbursement NJDA Fall Conf

CDW-G
Chromebook carts for CTMS 1:1

Celebrate the Children School

Other LEA's Special, Nov 2016
Professional ServicesNov 2016

Total Check Amount:

CenturyLink

Purch Tech Sves SRS Nov 2016
Purch Tech Svcs -PMG Nov 2016
Purch Tech Sves - RVS NOv 2016
Purch Tech Sves-CTMS Nov 2016
Telephone/Communications Nov 2016

Total Check Amount:

Page: 6 Printed: 11/18/2016 at 2:21:41PM

Amount

PO or Bal Sht

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

80.75
790.76
203.16

1,074.67

310.80
547.68
383.76
450.48
146.60
29.32
25.77
1,156.44
303.88

3,354.73

750.00

625.00
625.00
625.00
625.00

2,500.00

151.94

16.74

13,946.24

7,052.40
2,700.00

9,752.40

2,386.09
2,386.08
2,386.08
2,386.08
2,386.09

11,930.42

P201708098
P201708113
P201708120

P201608627
P201608627
P201608626
P201608626
P201708077
P201708077
P201708200
P201608624
P201608625

P201702033

P201602431
P201602431
P201602431
P201602431

P201706082

P201701060

P201709054

P201702058
P201702058

P201702021
P201702021
P201702021
P201702021
P201702021

11-000-262-610-000-000
11-000-262-610-000-000
11-000-262-610-000-000

11-000-261-610-000-005
11-000-261-610-000-005
11-000-261-610-000-007
11-000-261-610-000-007
11-000-261-610-000-007
11-000-261-610-000-007
11-000-261-610-000-007
11-000-261-610-000-009
11-000-261-610-000-009

11-000-230-339-000-000

11-000-261-420-000-005
11-000-261-420-000-006
11-000-261-420-000-007
11-000-261-420-000-009

11-190-100-610-000-007

11-000-223-580-000-010

11-190-100-610-000-008

11-000-100-562-000-000
11-000-217-320-200-000

11-190-100-500-000-005
11-190-100-500-000-006
11-190-100-500-000-007
11-190-100-500-000-009
11-000-230-530-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.



Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Oct 25, 2016 to Nov 21, 2016 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#

A:9644